
L_otr1_51 1.0 Report Created  SAT 27 OCT 2018 12:25 Page 1/2

97

Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium

LH

SAT 27 OCT 2018

Start Time 9:00

Start List Training

Summer 2018Summer 2018

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation

A Hill Size HS (95%) 131m (124m)

B K-Point 120m

C Metre Value 1.8 points per m

D Gate Factor 8.82 points per m

E Wind Factors - Head/Tail 10.80 / 13.07 points per m/s

Hill Certificate 308 / jpn

Hill Record 8,Aug,2009 Aman Simon 136m

Number of Competitors: 27, Number of Clubs: 21, Number of Nations: 1

Bib
Name
Club

Nation
1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Gate

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

51 JPN

52 JPN

53 JPN

54 JPN

55 JPN

56 JPN

57 JPN

58 JPN

59 JPN

60 JPN

61 JPN

62 JPN



L_otr1_51 1.0 Report Created  SAT 27 OCT 2018 12:25 Page 2/2

97

Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium

LH

SAT 27 OCT 2018

Start Time 9:00

Start List Training

Summer 2018Summer 2018

Bib
Name
Club

Nation
1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Gate

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

63 JPN

64 JPN

65 JPN

66

CHINTAI

JPN

67 JPN

68 JPN

69 JPN

70 JPN

71 JPN

72

CHINTAI

JPN

73 JPN

74 JPN

75 JPN

76 JPN

77 JPN


