

#### 第97回全日本スキー選手権大会 Hakuba Ski, lumping Stadium

### Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium スペシャルジャンプ LH



# **Start List Training**

Jury / Competition Management			Judges	Hill Data / Calculation		
技術代表	正木 啓三 (SAJ)	Α	佐藤 貢 (SAJ)	Hill Size HS (95%)	131m (124m)	
アシスタント技術代表	松浦 忠英 (SAJ)	В	岸本 直樹 (SAJ)	K-Point	120m	
競技委員長	目時 慎一 (HSC)	С	船渡 皇裕 (SAJ)	Metre Value	1.8 points per m	
		D	高橋 雅彦 (SAJ)	Gate Factor	8.82 points per m	
		Ε	丸山 寿明 (SAJ)	Wind Factors - Hea	ad/Tail 10.80 / 13.07 points per m/s	
				Hill Certificate	308 / jpn	
				Hill Record	8,Aug,2009 Aman Simon 136m	

Number of Competitors: 27, Number of Clubs: 21, Number of Nations: 1

Bib	Name Club		1st Round			2	nd Round		3rd Round		
		Nation	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate
	矢部 凛香	JPN									
	盛岡中央高校										
52	村上 優空	JPN									
	明治大学										
53	工藤 稀凛	JPN									
	花輪高校										
	清水 悠月	JPN									
	新井高校										
55	一戸 くる実	JPN									
	千葉市立花園中学校										
56	畔上 沙那	JPN									
	飯山高校										
57	中村 安寿	JPN									
	東海大学										
58	勢籐 理桜	JPN									
	北海道下川商業高校										
59	平山 友梨香	JPN									
	信託ホームスキー部										
60	宮嶋 林湖	JPN									
	白馬中学校										
	久保田 真知子	JPN									
	飯山高校										
62	松橋 亜希	JPN									
	東海大学札幌SC										

L\_otr1\_51 1.0 Report Created SAT 27 OCT 2018 12:25 Page 1/2











### 第97回全日本スキー選手権大会

### Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium スペシャルジャンプ LH

# **Start List Training**

	Namo		1	st Round		2	nd Round		3rd Round		
Bib	Name Club	Nation		Distance	Gate	Speed		Gate	Speed	Distance	Gate
			[km/h]	[m]		[km/h]	[m]		[km/h]	[m]	
63	渡邊 陽	JPN									
	東海大学										
	鴨田 鮎華	JPN									
	北海道下川商業高校										
65	成田 楓	JPN									
	小坂町SC										
66	小林 諭果	JPN									
	CHINTAIスキークラブ										
	宮﨑 彩音	JPN									
	飯山高校										
68	大井 栞	JPN									
	早稲田大学										
69	御家瀬 恋	JPN									
	イトイ産業										
70	五十嵐 彩佳	JPN									
	札幌大学										
71	丸山 希	JPN									
	明治大学										
72	茂野 美咲	JPN									
	CHINTAIスキークラブ										
73	岩佐 明香	JPN									
	日本大学										
74	岩渕 香里	JPN									
	北野建設スキークラブ										
75	勢籐 優花	JPN									
	北海道ハイテクアスリートクラブ										
76	伊藤 有希	JPN									
	土屋ホーム										
77	高梨 沙羅	JPN									
	クラレ										

L\_otr1\_51 1.0

Report Created SAT 27 OCT 2018 12:25

Page 2/2







